

OCTOBER NEWSLETTER

Learn more about the Bank of Cashton app

Visit our Website

HEALTH INSURANCE

Open Enrollment for 2023 Health Insurance starts November 1, 2022 and continues through December 15, 2022. We will assist you throughout the entire enrollment process with an initial meeting to understand your health coverage needs and guide you through the enrollment process.



Give Ann a call, and she will help you determine your eligibility and get you and your family covered (608) 654-5121.

Insurance: *Not FDIC insured *May lose value *Not financial institution guaranteed *Not a deposit *Not insured by any federal government agency.

START SAVING FOR THE HOLIDAYS!



Start saving money for the holidays now! By using the Asset widget in our Bank of Cashton app you can start saving money by utilizing bubble budgets to better understand where you use your money. Download the Bank of Cashton app today.

Online banking enrollment is required for the mobile app. **Deposit limits and other restrictions apply *



- >Transfer between accounts
- >Person to Person Payments
- >Submit Travel Notices
- >Check account balances
- >Freeze your Debit Card
- >Mobile deposit
- >Find nearby ATM's

Download from the Google Play Store

Download from the Apple App
Store

RETIREMENT SAVINGS BENEFIT



Business owners, are you interested in providing a retirement savings benefit for your employees, but are unsure where to begin? Contact Brandon Corcoran, Investment Advisor located at the Bank of Cashton, and he will walk you through all your options, explaining the pros and cons of each and helping you decide what works for your business. Let Brandon

help you set up a plan that will attract and retain quality employees.

Securities and insurance products are offered through Cetera Investment Services LLC (doing insurance business in CA as CFG STC Insurance Agency LLC), member FINRA/SIPC. Advisory services are offered through Cetera Investment Advisers LLC. Cetera is not affiliated with the financial institution where investment services are offered. Individuals affiliated with Cetera firms are either Registered Representatives who offer only brokerage services and receive transaction-based compensation (commissions), Investment Adviser Representatives who offer only investment advisory services and receive fees based on assets, or both Registered Representatives and Investment Adviser Representatives, who can offer both types of services

Investments: • Are not FDIC/NCUSIF insured • May lose value • Are not financial institution guaranteed • Are not a deposit • Are not insured by any federal government agency.

724 Front Street, Cashton, WI 54619 (608)-654-5121

Please continue to use the Bank of Cashton's digital tools and other resources for self-service banking and 24/7 account access. You can conveniently access your account 7 days a week 24 hours a day by checking your accounts online, through our 24 Hour Transaction line at 1-800-461-7430, or by using the Bank of Cashton's mobile app.

STAY CONNECTED WITH BANK OF CASHTON





View past Newsletters here